I™ PART NUMBER QTY uom DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
1 800 1 A15311 1 EACH HANGER BRACKET - 18IN WITH X4 HANGERS STEEL PAINTED BLACK
6 00 2 A15191 1 EACH TOP MOUNTING HOOK PLATE STEEL PAINTED BLACK
3 A15312 1 EACH LID WITH INSTALLED HINGE 1/8 ALU CHECKER
_ — 4 000244 2 EACH WASHER - FLAT - 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
| | ° 5 000260 2 EACH WASHER - LOCK - 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
6.88 g [ [
[ [ 6 000044 2 EACH BOLT - HEX HEAD - 3/8-16 X 1.25 STAINLESS STEEL
B U U °
- ~ 7 000243 4 EACH WASHER - FLAT - 3/8 STEEL ZINC PLATED
—— 600 "i 8 000221 4 EACH NUT - REGULAR - 3/8-16 STEEL ZINC PLATED
| 600 - 9 24D4B469 2 EACH BOLT - HEX HEAD - 3/8-16 X 3.5 STEEL ZINC PLATED B
‘ 10 B8448E2AE 2 EACH J-BOLT - 3/8-16 X 5 X 2.25 THREAD LENGTH STEEL ZINC PLATED
= 858
| | 1" 000259 2 EACH 'WASHER - LOCK - 3/8 STEEL ZINC PLATED
|
N B
P
12.37 ‘ |
"]" BOLTS CLAMP BOTTOM " AX4i=OR0AME
OF UNIT TO TRUCK FRAME CLANGE
275 - , —
MIN FRAME — 3
FLANGE
>
9.00
CUSTOMER WILL NEED TO MIN FRAME
REMOVE LID DURING HEIGHT MA;(Z#EC/;ME
INSTALLATION TO TRUCK T
FRAME %
«
DETAIL B SCALE 1:8
SCALE 1:4
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF TREBOR PART NO :
R A B ATy = TRCHAINCARRI18 A
y - y i
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, ~
BOLT PULLS BACK ON CLAMP DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES Manvracroring o LTIEGCSRASIN CARRIER WITH CLAMP ON BRACKET - 18IN WITH X4
PLATE CLAMPING TOP OF X AncuLAR =
UNIT TO TRUCK FRAME XXX = 5.005. FRACTIONAL=21/8 | ppayyy SHAWN CROCKER 0a731/2022
SIZE DWG NO. REV.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION MATERIAL A D’I 7375
‘@'G SCALE 1 :1 6 WEIGHT 25'9 SHEET 1 Of 1

2 1



